Date 10/28/2024

Livestock Market Report

Union Commission Co. Inc.
(830) 426-3383

Feeder & Stocker Steers:

Feeder & Stocker Heifers:

Slaughter Cows:
Slaughter Bulls:
Cow Calf pairs:
Stocker Cows:

Cattle

Goats
Total Head

200-300 Ibs.
300-400 Ibs.
400-500 Ibs.
500-600 Ibs.
600-700 Ibs.
700-800 Ibs.

200-300 Ibs.

300-400 Ibs.
400-500 Ibs.

500-600 Ibs.
600-700 Ibs.
700-800 Ibs.

800-950Ibs.

$250 - $3.08
$250 - $3.18
$225 - $3.02
$2.05 - $265
$188 - $229
$165 - $212
$215 - $248
$2.15 - $246
$205 - $238
$190 - $2.26
$170 - $2.20
$160 - $216
$52 - §$1.27
$102 - $158
$1,050 - $1,725
573 hd
108 hd
781 hd




